HOMEWORK - LESSON 6
m/, I/, g/, I/, Y, Il Iwl, 11

Ex1: Look at the phonetic transcription and write the correct English word, phrase, and
sentence.

s /'fermas/ —

e /jelav/ —

/'hangri/ —

/rivar/ —

/' fervarit/ —

L]

/'mo:ni kofi/ —

/'winm ti:m/ —

/'maubal faun/ —

fwertt fo:r mi:/ —

/ran 2 'wer/ —

/der lav tu: 'lisn tu: ‘mjuizik/ —

/hi: helpz mi: wid mar "haomw3s:k/ —
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Ex2: Choose the correct word from the box to complete each sentence.

morning vellow help run know
honest swim sing room wait

1. Tlike to in the pool.

2. Sheis an person.

3. They always before breakfast.

4. Can you me with this box?

5. ldon’t the answer.

6. Let’s for the bus together.

7. 1gotothe gym every

8. The wall is painted

9. Ineed to clean my

10. They happy birthday.

Ex3: Listen and write the word, phrase, and sentence.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Ex4: Practice pronouncing these words, phrases, and sentences.

1.

2.

remember
plan
answer
expensive
information

catch the bus
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10.

1.

12

13

14.

1'5;

go to the market
make a phone call
listen to music
wait in the line

I always eat breakfast.

She will visit her grandparents this weekend.

Can you help me with my homework?
They are watching a movie right now.

We love travelling to the countryside.
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